
BACK

HOLE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

HDCP 9 11 17 15 1 13 3 7 5

PAR 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36

Keith Collins 8 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 42

NET 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 36 OK

Marty Puscas 10 7 3 6 6 5 5 5 10 4 5 49

NET 2 5 6 5 4 4 9 3 4 42 OK

A POINTS 1 0.5 0.5 1 1 0 1 1 0.5

B POINTS 1 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 1 0.5

TOTALS 1 0 0 0.5 1 0 0 1 0.5

3 0.5 0.5 1.5 2.5 0.5 1 3 1.5 14.0

27.0 OK

0 2.5 2.5 1.5 0.5 2.5 2 0 1.5 13.0

TOTALS 0 1 1 0.5 0 1 1 0 0.5

A POINTS 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 1 0 0 0.5

B POINTS 0 1 1 1 0.5 0.5 1 0 0.5

Marty Case 2 0 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 5 4 44

NET 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 5 4 44 OK

Paul Kahler 3 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36

NET 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 OK
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